32K x 24 Static RAM Module
CYM1720
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
September 1989 – Revised April 1993
1CYM1720
Features
• High-density 768-kilobit SRAM module
• High-speed CMOS SRAMs

11. If CS goes HIGH simultaneously with WE HIGH, the output remains in a high-impedance state.
Truth Table
CS WE OE Input/Outputs Mode
H X X High Z Deselect/Power-Down
L H L Data Out Read Word
L L X Data In Write Word
L H H High Z Deselect
Ordering Information
Speed Ordering Code
Package
Name
Package
Type
Operating
Range
15 CYM1720PZ-15C PZ05 56-Pin ZIP Module Commercial
20 CYM1720PZ-20C PZ05 56-Pin ZIP Module Commercial
25 CYM1720PZ-25C PZ05 56-Pin ZIP Module Commercial
30 CYM1720PZ-30C PZ05 56-Pin ZIP Module Commercial
35 CYM1720PZ-35C PZ05 56-Pin ZIP Module Commercial
Switching Waveforms  (continued)
Write Cycle No. 2 (CS Controlled)
tWC
DATA VALID